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MAIN COURSE
Avocado Toston
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Eggs Benedict (GF)
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Brioche French Toast
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Urban Fare Morning Fix 
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Smoked Brisket On Rye
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Open Chicken Sandwich
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UrbanFareNZ #UrbanFareCateringNZ

WWW.URBANFARE.CO.NZ

Eggs Your Way
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$24.90

$26.90

$23.90

$26.50

$26.50

$24.90

$14.00

COFFEE & TEA

Espresso
Long black
Flat white
Cappuccino
Latte
Americano
Mocha
Hot chocolate
Chai Latte

Extras:
Decaf
Soy milk
Oat milk
Almond milk

English breakfast
Earl grey blue flower
Sencha organic
Kawakawa fire
Peppermint
Berrylicious

$5.00
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50

Extra shot $1.50

70c
70c
70c
70c

All Tea $5.00

$5.50
$6.20
$6.20
$6.20
$6.20
$6.20
$6.20
$6.20
$6.20

REG LRG

Kids Platter
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$12.00

$26.90



DRI
NKS

Booster: banana, spinach, 
mango, lime juice.

Vitality: strawberries, mango, 
raspberries and goji berries

Detox: blueberries, banana,
dates and boysenberries

Iced coffee
Iced chocolate
Iced tea
Iced mocha
Frappe (Chocolate/Vanilla)

UrbanFareNZ

WWW.URBANFARE.CO.NZ

COLD DRINKS

SMOOTHIES (GF,DF)

Speights Gold
Speights Summit Ultra
Corona 
Heineken
Panhead
Heineken 0%
Moa Rhubarb Cider
Moa Apple Cider

Canadian Club 
Absolut Vodka
Beefeater Gin 
Jameson
Mt Gay Rum 
Jim Beam 

BOTTLE BEER

SPIRITS

BAR CAFE CATERING• •

WINES
BUBBLES
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SAUVIGNON BLANC

CHARDONNAY

PINOT GRIS

RIESLING

RED WINE

CASUAL TO 
CORPORATE 
CATERING.

CASUAL TO 
CORPORATE 
CATERING.

• O�ce catering
• Weddings
• Birthdays
• Fundraisers

• O�ce catering
• Weddings
• Birthdays
• Fundraisers

Contact us today for all your catering needsContact us today for all your catering needs
Enquire today or call  021 023 86 246Enquire today or call  021 023 86 246

• Harvest catering
• Mobile caravan catering
• Event rental
• Conferences

• Harvest catering
• Mobile caravan catering
• Event rental
• Conferences
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